BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

_ |REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF IMAGETREND CONTRACT AND COMPETITIVE SOLICITATION AUTHORITY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |rog pReHOSPITAL AND HOSPITAL DATA COLLECTION SOFTWARE (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: N / A
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |San Diego County Fire
Approval Signature Signature Verification
)y

Antfrew Strong (Aug 28, 2025 13:17:50 PDT)

Lisa Keller—Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Aug 28, 2025 16:51:55 PDT)

A Praats

%&%w

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-08-28 01:17PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

E-signed 2025-08-28 04:51PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-08-28 01:16PM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kevin Pasali

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:23PM PDT
Kevin.Pasali@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Collins

E-signed 2025-08-28 01:27PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

—Q&LM— Allen Hunsberger
Allen Hunsberger {Aug 2842025 15:28:10 PDT)

E-signed 2025-08-28 03:28PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant
Director, Purchasing and Contractin




